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Cupbop

Just Sports

As You Wish
Pottery

la Lady
Boutique

Opa Life
Greek Cafe

Buffalo
 Wild WingsShane’s

Rib Shack

SnackLand

Yard House

Manna
Korean BBQ

Hot N Juicy 
Crawfish

Razzleberriez
Frozen
Yogurt

IT’SUGAR

Escape
Westgate

Retail
Therapy

AZ

Salt Tacos
y Tequila

Salt Tacos
y Tequila

Stir Crazy 
Comedy Club

LumberjAxes
Axe Throwing Bar

Bodega

Fat Tuesday

West
Office
Lobby

East
Office
Lobby

State 48 
Funk House

Brewery
& Bowling

Bar Louie

The Lola

Kabuki
Japanese

Restaurant
Wetzel’s
Pretzels

Cold Stone
Creamery

Los Arbolitos
de Cajeme

(coming soon!)

AZ Heat
Plug

Fine Ash
Cigars

Air Force
Recruiting 

Hub

Westgate
Nails & Spa

Crumbl Cookies

Blendz Boba

Johnny
Rockets
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Aspen Dental

Jersey Mike’s

Dutch Bros Coffee
Drive-Thru

Tropical 
Smoothie Cafe

(now open!)

Caramba
Mexican Food

Five Guys

First Watch

AT&T

Chipotle

Pokitrition

NakedQ

PXG

P P

P P

The Yard
Milkshake Bar

Yummy
Yummy
Crepes

& Snacks

Carousel
Arcade Bar

Fairway
Independent

Mortgage

Sugar
Factory

Tulum
Modern Mexican

McFadden’s
Social House

TESLA SUPERCHARGERS

Johnny’s
Chicken

& Waffles

Fresh Cuttz

Lil’ Capo
Pizzeria

THE DISTRICTTHE SHOPS FOOD
	 Bar Louie
	 Blendz Boba Tea Lounge
	 Bodega
	 Bruster’s Real Ice Cream
	 Buffalo Wild Wings
	 Caramba Mexican Food
	 Carousel Arcade Bar
	 Chicken N Pickle
	 Chipotle Mexican Grill
	 Cold Stone Creamery
	 Crumbl Cookies
	 Cupbop
	 Dave & Buster’s
	 Dutch Bros Coffee
	 Fat Tuesday
	 First Watch
	 Five Guys 
	 Hot N Juicy Crawfish
	 Jersey Mike’s
	 Johnny Rockets
	 Johnny’s Chicken & Waffles
	� Kabuki Japanese Restaurant
	 Lil’ Capo Pizzeria
	 The Lola
	 Los Arbolitos de Cajeme 

(coming soon!)
	 LumberjAxes  

Axe Throwing Bar
	 Manna Korean BBQ
	� McFadden’s Social House
	 NakedQ
	 Opa Life Greek Cafe
	 Pokitrition
	 PopStroke
	 Razzleberriez  

Frozen Yogurt
	 Salt Tacos y Tequila
	 Shane’s Rib Shack
	� State 48 Funk House 

Brewery & Bowling
	� Sugar Factory
	 Tropical Smoothie Cafe 

(now open!)
	� Tulum Modern Mexican
	 Wetzel’s Pretzels
	 Yard House
	 The Yard Milkshake Bar
	 Yummy Yummy  

Crepes & Snacks

FUN
	 AMC Theatres
	 Carousel Arcade Bar
	 Chicken N Pickle 
	 Dave & Buster’s
	 Escape Westgate
	 Fine Ash Cigars
	 LumberjAxes  

Axe Throwing Bar
	 PopStroke
	� State 48 Funk House 

Brewery & Bowling
	 Stir Crazy Comedy Club 

BOUTIQUE SHOPS
	 AZ Heat Plug
	 Just Sports
	 la Lady Boutique
	 Retail Therapy AZ

SPECIALTY
	 Air Force Recruiting Hub
	 Aspen Dental
	 As You Wish Pottery
	 AT&T
	� Fairway Independent 

Mortgage
	 Fresh Cuttz
	 IT’SUGAR
	 PXG
	 SnackLand 
	 Westgate Nails & Spa

CONTACT  
WESTGATE
Security – 623.266.6607




